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A

B

C

X

.100
[2.54]

1.185
[30.10]

.756
[19.20]

.327
[8.30]

.327
[8.30]

.100
[2.54]

C.197
[5.00]

B

A 3.560 [90.43]

3.360 [85.34]

2.860 [72.65]

2.360 [59.95]

2.060 [52.33]

1.860 [47.25]

1.660 [42.17]

1.560 [39.63]

1.360 [34.55]

1.160 [29.47]

3.100 [78.74]

2.900 [73.66]

2.400 [60.96]

1.900 [48.26]

1.600 [40.64]

1.400 [35.56]

1.200 [30.48]

MHF-64 3.966 [100.75]

MHF-60 3.766 [95.67]

MHF-50 3.266 [82.97]

MHF-40 2.766 [70.27]

MHF-34 2.466 [62.65]

MHF-30 2.266 [57.57]

MHF-26 2.066 [52.49]

MHF-24 1.966 [49.95] 1.100 [27.94]

MHF-20 1.766 [44.87] .900 [22.86]

MHF-16 1.566 [39.79] .700 [17.78]

MHF-14 1.466 [37.25] 1.060 [26.93] .600 [15.24]

.400 [10.16]

DIMENSIONS
PART NO. &
POSITIONS A B C

1.266 [32.17] .860 [21.85]MHF-10

.118 [3.00]

.299
[7.60]

X

1.185
[30.10]

1.185
[30.10]

.100" IDC LATCH HEADER 
.100" X .100" [2.54 X 2.54] 

MHF SERIES

MHF HEADER 

MHF HEADER 
WITH MOUNTING EAR OPTION

MHF-34-SGL

Short Latch (No Strain Relief Type)
X= .236 [6.00] 

Long Latch (Strain Relief Type)
X= .315 [8.00] 


